



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.A(SB) 68/2014 & Co. Appl. Nos. 2868/2014, 3465-3467/2016**
ANJALI JAIN Appellant

Through: Mr. K.P.S. Kohli & Mr. Milin Singh Negi,
Advocates.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondents
Through: Mr. P.K. Mittal, Advocate for R-1 & 4.
Ms. Aishwarya, Advocate for R-2 & 3.
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Mr. Krishna
Kishav & Mr. Kanav Vohra, Advs. for R-5.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

ORDER
% **09.03.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 31st July, 2017.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 09, 2017
'AA'