



\$~C-27 & 28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 68/2014**

ANJALI JAIN

..... Appellant

Through : Ms.Maneesha Dhir, Adv.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Harshit Agarwal, Adv.

Mr.PK.Mittal, Adv. R-1&4

Ms.Ranjana Roy, Adv. for R-5

+ **CO.A(SB) 4/2015**

SHRI MUKESH JAIN

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Dinhar Takiar, Adv.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Harshit Agarwal, Adv.

Mr.PK.Mittal, Adv. R-1&4

Ms.Ranjana Roy, Adv. for R-5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **31.07.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

As directed, list on 03.11.2017.

(ANIL CHOPRA)

Court Master

JULY 31, 2017

VL