



\$~CP-8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 68/2014**

ANJALI JAIN

..... Appellant

Through Ms.Sharmisth Ghosh and Mr.Mahipal
Singh, Advs.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS..... Respondents
Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **26.04.2018**

Parties are said to be before the Mediation Centre.

At request, adjourned to 16.08.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

APRIL 26, 2018

rb