



\$~CP-26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.A(SB) 68/2014**
ANJALI JAIN Appellant

Through

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS..... Respondent
Through **Mr.Amulya Dhingra, Adv. for the**
applicant

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
14.01.2019

%
CA 31/2019

Issue notice to the non-applicant through counsel returnable on
6.2.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J

JANUARY 14, 2019

n