



\$~CP-3 and 4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.A(SB) 68/2014

ANJALI JAIN

..... Appellant

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondents

+ CO.A(SB) 4/2015

SHRI MUKESH JAIN

..... Appellant

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondents

Present: Mr.K.P.S.Kohli, Ms.Sharmistha Ghosh and Mr.Mahipal Singh,
Adv. for the appellant in CO.A(SB) 68/2014.

Mr.Dinhar Takiar, Adv. for appellant in CO.A(SB) 4/2015

Mr.P.K.Mittal, Adv. for R-1 and 4.

Mr.Saurabh Kalia, Adv. for R2 & 3.

Ms.Ranjana Roy Gawai, Mr.Keshav and Mr.Chaitanya Mathur,
Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

06.02.2019

CA No.31/2019 in CO.A(SB) 68/2014

Notice. The learned counsel for the appellant and the learned counsel for the respondents accepts notice. A copy of this application be supplied to both the learned counsel for the appellant and the respondent.

List on 06.05.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J.

FEBRUARY 06, 2019/v