



\$~CP-7 & 8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.A(SB) 68/2014

ANJALI JAIN Appellant

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS..... Respondents

+ CO.A(SB) 4/2015

SHRI MUKESH JAIN Appellant

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT.
LTD. & ORS.

..... Respondents

Present: Mr.Harshit Agarwal, Adv. for R-1 & 2.
Mr.P.K.Mittal, Adv.forR-1 and 4.
Ms.Ranjana Roy Gowai, Mr.Krishna Keshav and Ms. Prachi
Golechha, Advs. for R-5.
Mr.Diwakar Singh, Adv. for the applicant.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

06.05.2019

A pass over is sought on behalf of the petitioner.

The Board does not permit a pass over.

In the interest of justice, adjourned to 02.08.2019. No adjournment
will be granted on that date.

JAYANT NATH, J

MAY 06, 2019

rb