



\$~C-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.A(SB) 68/2014 & CO. APPL. 2868/2014 & 3465-3467/2016**

ANJALI JAIN

..... Appellant

Through: Ms. Sharmistha Ghosh & Mr.
Mahipal Singh, Advocates

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. P.K. Mittal, Advocate for R-1-4
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai & Mr.
Krishna Kishan, Advocates for R-5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **16.12.2019**

List on 23rd March, 2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 16, 2019

rd/