



\$~12 & 13 (company)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

12

+ CO.A(SB) 68/2014, CO.APPL. 2868/2014, CO.APPL. 3465/2016,
CO.APPL. 3466/2016, CO.APPL. 3467/2016

ANJALI JAIN

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.Jayant Mehta, Sr. Adv., with
Mr.Hemant Sharma and
Mr.Prakhyat Sharma, Advs.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.Respondents

Through: Ms.Preeti Goel, Advocate for R-1
to R-4

Mr. Saurabh Kalia and
Mr.Siddharth Tandon, Advocate
for R-2 & R-3

13

+ CO.A(SB) 4/2015, CO.APPL. 213/2015, CO.APPL. 1389/2016,
CO.APPL.3469/2016, CO.APPL.3470/2016, CO.APPL. 3471/2016

SHRI MUKESH JAIN

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Karan Valecha and Ms. Aditi
Sharma, Advocates

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.Respondents

Through: Ms.Preeti Goel, Advocate for R-1
to R-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

19.10.2022

%

It is already 4:40 pm.



No time left.

List on 24th January, 2023.

On the next date of hearing, Mr. Mukesh Jain, the appellant in CO.A.(SB) 4/2015, shall remain personally present in Court.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 19, 2022

s