



\$~C-17, 18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.A(SB) 68/2014, CO.APPLs. 2868/2014, 3465-3467/2016

ANJALI JAIN

..... Appellant

Through:

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Saurabh Kalia and Mr. Vibhu
Jaiswal, Advocates for R-2 & 3.

+ CO.A(SB) 4/2015, CO.APPL. 213/2015, 1389/2016, 3469-3471/2016

SHRI MUKESH JAIN

..... Appellant

Through:

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Saurabh Kalia and Mr. Vibhu
Jaiswal, Advocates for R-2 & 3.

ORDER

% **24.05.2023**

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 31st August, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 24, 2023/nk