



\$~C-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.A(SB) 68/2014, CO.APPL. 2868/2014, CO.APPL. 3465/2016,
CO.APPL. 3466/2016 & CO.APPL. 3467/2016

ANJALI JAIN

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Prakhyat Sharma, Advocate.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

29.08.2024

%

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties submitted that the instant matter is pending before the Mediation Centre, Delhi High Court and prayed for an adjournment.

The matter is adjourned.

At request, list on 18th November, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

AUGUST 29, 2024

rk/ryp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any