



\$~C-2 and 3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.A(SB) 68/2014 & CO.APPL. 2868/2014

ANJALI JAIN

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Swastika Kumari, Advocate.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Ateendra Saumya Singh,
Advocate for R-2 & 3.

+ CO.A(SB) 4/2015 & CO.APPL. 213/2015

SHRI MUKESH JAIN

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Swastika Kumari, Advocate.

versus

M/S SATYAM SECURITIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Ateendra Saumya Singh,
Advocate for R-2 & 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

03.11.2025

At joint request, list on 22.01.2026.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

NOVEMBER 3, 2025

UK/KA/